

mm/suY

RR SMP

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

डिस्ट्रिक्ट के पब्लिक वर्युअर के अन्तर्गत आया विवरण

वर्युअर के अन्तर्गत

Executive Engineer
R.W.D Work Div. Mohania

DIVISION

श्री अशोक कुमार (राज्य के अभियन्ता)

कार्य और प्रशासन

SUB-DIVISION

राज्य के पब्लिक वर्युअर के अन्तर्गत

AS No.

CM 13 D 08 25/26

MB No.

992

Measurement Book

MATERIAL STATEMENT

ABSTRACT OF COST

2nd on A/c Bill

CH-	MHG1504	(SE)
-----	---------	------

N/W :- construction and 6 years

Maintenance of road

Diagrams to Partholaudes

Rainday crossing via

Newras Rajarkona

Agency :- Sri Mahesh Kishor Singh.

Agreement NO - CMBD-08/2028-26

date of commences - 12.08.2025-

date of comp - 11.08.2026

Date of Entry - 3.12.2025

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No ① :- 2. Hing out pillars					
10.200 KM Ply vide T.M.B.-P-(16)					
10.200 KM @ Rs 14043 = 32/KM					
					→ Rs 143242 = 00
Item No ② :- cleaning and grubbing					
2 road land - - -					
1.97 HA Ply vide T.M.B.-P-(16)					
1.97 HA @ Rs 72248 = 75/HA					
					→ Rs 144300 = 00
Item No ③ :- Excavation in					
3 Sals using Hydraulic					
machine - - -					
576.75 M ³ Ply vide T.M.B.-P-(16)					
576.75 M ³ @ Rs 95.97/M ³					
576.75 M ³ @ Rs 95.97/M ³					→ Rs 55351 = 00
Item No ④ :- construction of					
4 embankment with					
disposal soil - - -					
576.75 M ³ Ply vide T.M.B.-P-(16)					
576.75 M ³ @ Rs 75.75/M ³					
					→ Rs 43516 = 00
Item No ⑤ :- construction of					
5 subgrade soil and					

Continuation

Total Rs 386409 = 00

P.T.O

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134 17 AF = Rs 386409.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Foremen shoulder -					
6889.35 ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
6889.35 M ³ @ Rs 244.02/M ³					
					Rs 1681139.00
Item No (6) :- Scarifying					
Existing BT Surface					
7713.75 ² Qty vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
7713.75 M ² @ Rs 19.06/M ²					
					Rs 147024.00
Item No (7) :- Construction of					
10 granular sub base					
by well graded material - - -					
658.54 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
658.54 M ³ @ Rs 2677.94/M ³					
					Rs 1763531.00
Item No (8) :- providing laying					
rolling WMM - - -					
1812.64 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
1812.64 M ³ @ Rs 3532.94/M ³					
					Rs 6403948.00
Item No (9) :- providing and					
fixing MMB 504 logs					
beard - - -					

Continuation

Total Rs 10382051.00

P.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
03 Nos Dty Wide T.M.B-P-(7)					
03 Nos @ Rs 16078 = 93/- each					
					→ Rs 30236=00
Stem road construction abt.					
17 unreinforcement plain					
Cement concrete pavement					
grade - 35 - ————					
840-7M ³ Dty Wide T.M.B.P -(14)					
840-7M ³ @Rs 8210.39/M ³					
					→ Rs 5221137=00
Total Rs 15633424=00					
Add @ 1% Labour cess (+) Rs 156334=00					
Add S.F (+) Rs 418842=00					
Sub total-Rs 16208600=00					
+ Add @ 12% GST (+) Rs 2829408=00					
Total-Rs 19126148=00					
- Less @ 16.77% A.S per (-) Rs 3176519=00					
agreement					
Total Net payable = Rs 15918693=00					
Less Est on R/C Bill (-) Rs 10662349=00					
Vide T.M.B-					
Net Payable Amt.-Rs 5102806=00					
= Rs 5256344=00					
J smesh for 3/12/25					
T.E					
(Signature) 03/12/25 A/E					

Continuation